Main specification
Item code DAI 1414
Temperature range (°C) -40 / -86
Max. ambient temperature (°C) 25
Capacity (L) 393
Exterior dimensions WxDxH (mm) 720x885x1990
Interior dimensions WxDxH (mm) 480x608x1345
Weight (kg) 175

CE-Certificate Available on website
IQ/OQ Available on website
Operating instructions Available on website
Racks & Boxes
Rack Model Box size
(height mm)
Rack model & total
quantity
No. of boxes per rack (depth
x height)
Total no. of
boxes
Exterior dimensions of rack
(wxdxh mm)
Upright drawer rack 32 15 x UDR34-46 4 x 6 360 140 x 567 x 232
Upright drawer rack 40 15 x UDR40-45 4 x 5 300 140 x 567 x 223
Upright drawer rack 50 15 x UDR50-44 4 x 4 240 140 x 570 x 224
Upright drawer rack 75 15 x UDR75-43 4 x 3 180 140 x 558 x 240
Upright drawer rack 80 15 x UDR80-43 4 x 3 180 140 x 567 x 254
Upright drawer rack 90/96/100 15 x UDR100-42 4 x 2 120 140 x 558 x 212
Upright side rack 32 15 x USR34-46 4 x 6 360 139 x 549 x 220
Upright side rack 40 15 x USR40-45 4 x 5 300 139 x 549 x 214
Upright side rack 50 15 x USR50-44 4 x 4 240 140 x 566 x 219
Upright side rack 75 15 x USR75-43 4 x 3 180 140 x 558 x 240
Upright side rack 80 15 x USR80-43 4 x 3 180 139 x 549 x 250
Upright side rack 90/96/100 15 x USR100-42 4 x 2 120 140 x 566 x 212
Accessories
ARCTIKO GSM Alarm Module® Add-on
ARCTIKO Cryo Gloves® Add-on